

2000 Women’s Energy Network Calendar


Wednesday, January 12, Sara Garcia, President and Chief Operating Officer of Shana Petroleum Company, ”The Challenges and Rewards of Founding and Running and Independent Oil and Gas Company”, Brennan’s

Wednesday, February 9, Peter Wareing, Congressional Candidate for the 7th District, “Government Regulation of the Energy Industry from the 1970’s to Present: A Failed Policy”, Brennan’s

Tuesday, March 7, Michelle Michot Foss, Director of the Energy Institute, University of Houston, "The Energy Business Enterprise of the Future” TM, Brennan’s

Tuesday, April 11, Roberta Luxbacher, VP of the Americas, Natural Gas ExxonMobil, “From Multinational to Global Business: The New ExxonMobil”, Brennan’s

Wednesday, May 3, Michael Economides, Co-author of “The Color of Oil”, Brennan’s

Wednesday, June 14, Ione Taylor, Chief Scientist, Energy Resources Team, U.S. Geological Survey, Brennan’s

Wednesday, July 12, Lisa Bagley Brown, Burlington Resources, Brennan’s

Wednesday, August 9, Cheryl Thompson-Draper, CEO of Warren Electric, Brennan’s

Tuesday, September 12, Dr. Pat Heim, “Gender Differences & Leadership Skills in the Workplace” Seminar, Four Seasons Hotel 
 
Thursday, October 5, Saks Fifth Avenue WEN Recognition Luncheon, Grille 5115 at Saks Fifth Avenue

Tuesday, October 24, Carole Keeton Rylander, State Comptroller of Texas, site yet to be determined

Tuesday, November 14, Holiday Style Show previewing fashions from Harriet Hart benefiting the Houston Area Women’s Center, River Oaks Country Club

Wednesday, December 6, Holiday Networking Luncheon, Brennan’s 

Wednesday, January 17, 2001, Don Jordan, former CEO of Reliant Energy, Brennan’s

